26,307,408 26,307,408 26,307,408 26,307,408 26,307,408 26,307,408

37 53 66 100 160 194
0 – 1 – 1 – 1 – 2 – 2
2 2 4 4 9 9

35 52 63 97 153 187
2011 2010 2011 2010 12 months 2010

Q2 Q2 Q1 - Q2 Q1 - Q2 Rolling Full year

139 186 139 186 — 239
3 7 – 5 6 — – 7

254 124 239 172 — 172

– 118 55 – 95 8 – 29 74
– 82 – 16 – 170 – 63 – 117 – 10
– 36 71 75 71 88 84
– 31 – 45 – 55 – 69 – 272 – 286
– 5 116 130 140 360 370

– 66 26 9 – 26 65 30
61 90 121 166 295 340

2011 2010 2011 2010 12 months 2010
Q2 Q2 Q1 - Q2 Q1 - Q2 Rolling Full year

Nolato AB six-month interim report 2011, page 12 of 15

Quartely data (summary)

Net sales (SEK millions)

Operating income (EBITDA) (SEK millions)

Operating income (EBITA) (SEK millions)

EBITA margin (%)

Operating income (EBIT) (SEK millions)

Income after financial items (SEK millions)

Net income (SEK millions)

Cash flow after inv., excl. acq. and disp. (SEK millions)

Earnings per share before and after dilution (SEK)

Adjusted earnings per share (SEK)

Return on total capital (%)

Return on capital employed (%)

Return on operating capital (%)

Return on shareholders' equity (%)

2009 14.2 13.0 11.2 11.5 11.5
2010 14.9 17.5 18.6 16.5 16.5
2011 14.6 14.0 — — —
2009 16.5 14.4 12.7 13.9 13.9
2010 18.0 20.8 20.5 21.6 21.6
2011 20.6 18.6 — — —
2009 14.7 13.7 11.3 12.1 12.1
2010 16.1 18.4 18.6 18.4 18.4
2011 17.6 16.4 — — —
2009 9.4 8.8 7.1 7.5 7.5
2010 10.2 11.3 11.5 11.3 11.3
2011 10.9 10.0 — — —
2009 0.23 1.14 1.29 2.24 4.90
2010 1.79 2.01 1.83 1.74 7.37
2011 1.10 1.41 — — —
2009 0.15 1.10 1.26 2.17 4.68
2010 1.71 1.98 1.78 1.64 7.11
2011 1.06 1.33 — — —
2009 56 35 – 31 79 139
2010 0 71 4 155 230
2011 111 – 36 — — —
2009 4 29 33 57 123
2010 45 52 47 43 187
2011 28 35 — — —
2009 6 42 42 58 148
2010 57 65 60 61 243
2011 38 50 — — —
2009 14 37 46 61 158
2010 61 67 65 60 253
2011 42 51 — — —
2009 2.6 7.0 7.4 8.0 6.4
2010 8.4 7.9 7.6 7.3 7.8
2011 5.8 6.9 — — —
2009 16 39 48 63 166
2010 63 69 67 63 262
2011 44 53 — — —
2009 56 77 84 126 343
2010 100 105 103 99 407
2011 79 88 — — —
2009 606 557 653 786 2,602
2010 746 878 887 864 3,375
2011 759 766 — — —

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Full year

Nolato AB six-month interim report 2011, page 13 of 15

Quartely data business areas

Net sales (SEK millions)
Nolato Medical

Nolato Telecom

Nolato Industrial

Group adjustments, Parent Company

Group total

Operating income (EBITA) (SEK millions)

Nolato Medical
EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)
Nolato Telecom

EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)
Nolato Industrial

EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)
Group adjustments, Parent Company

Group total
EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)

EBITA-margin (%)